
The NWGA has negotiated catastrophe insurance cover for wool sheep 
farmers and are delighted to now introduce a specialist insurance product in 
collaboration with Hollard.
 
Product Information:
Cover
•	 Fire / Lightning / Storm / Water / Hail / Snow
•	 Exposure – excess payment of R20 000 per incident
•	 The liability of the company will be limited to a maximum of R1 000 with regards to 

a single animal, and a maximum of R1 000 000 per single incident
•	 In-transit to shearing location (fire / collision / overturn – R50 000)

-   Fire extinguishing costs & debris removal (only with regards to Transit)- R10 000
•	 Included is coverage for lambs at 12% of calculated loss – Coverage is limited to 

R250 per lamb.
 
Important information
•	 All shearable sheep must be insured
•	 Cover is renewed annually
•	 Excess payments are applicable as defined in the policy wording
•	 Tariff – NWGA members 0.26%.  Non-members 0.52% (annually)
•	 The current tariffs are based on participation of 5 600 000 sheep and will be 

revised in February 2017.
 
Hollard
•	 Hollard is the 2nd largest short term insurer in South Africa
•	 Footprint extends to 23 branches in South Africa
•	 Hollard group has approximately 5 million policy holders.
•	 At Hollard, “local is Lekker”, and decisions are therefore made at regional level



home • car • business • life • investments
Underwritten by The Hollard Insurance Co. Ltd (Reg No 1952/003004/06), an authorised Financial Services Provider

www.hollard.co.za

CONTACT PERSON CELL NUMBER TEL NUMBER E-MAIL

Hannes Niemann 082 781 1614 (053) 474 0023 hannes@efadvise.co.za

Carl Mostert 076 212 8647 carlmostert@efadvise.co.za

Dina Grobler 082 783 4852 (053) 474 0023 dinag@efadvise.co.za

Pieter van Vollenstee 083 399 4235 (041) 467 1534 pieter@efadvise.co.za

Aneldi Steenberg 083 270 9673 (021) 975 5455 aneldi@efadvise.co.za

Danie Gous 083 331 5438 (022) 931 2554 danie@efadvise.co.za

BKB (Efficient Group)

OVK / CMW

The NWGA has identified the following institutions for the distribution of its product:

Contact Details

Wool producers who make use of other brokers can contact the NWGA for more information. 
Tel: 041 365 5030

CONTACT PERSON    CELL NUMBER E-MAIL

Vernè Hamman 082 462 7242 verneh@ovk.co.za

Bossie du Raan 082 373 9107 bossiedr@ovk.co.za

Ivan Myburg 082 823 0216 ivanm@ovk.co.za

Chris du Preez 082 374 4984 alnverseker@ovk.co.za

Christa Visser 082 771 6969 christav@ovk.co.za

Johan du Toit 082 823 0215 johandt@ovk.co.za

Martie Cronje 082 823 0213 martiec@ovk.co.za

Petrus Maree 082 373 9104

Shirley Ellis 076 011 8260 pvlverseker@ovk.co.za

Sonja Botes 082 823 0212 htnverseker@ovk.co.za

Vernè Hamman 082 462 7242 verneh@ovk.co.za

Adriaan Coetzee 082 850 0642 adriaanc@ovk.co.za


